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Agricultural Resources and Investments Working Group 
 

 

 

MEETING AGENDA 

Monday June 17, 2013 

1:00 pm-4:00pm 

State Office Building 

165 Capitol Ave., Rm G8A 

Hartford, CT 06106 
 

  

I. CALL TO ORDER 

 

II. INTRODUCTIONS 

 

III. BACKGROUND INFORMATION AND UPDATE ON GOVERNOR’S 

COUNCIL FOR AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT 

 

IV. INTRODUCTION OF WORKING GROUP ASSIGNMENT: Examine 

Opportunities and Develop Recommendations for Agricultural Use of State 

Owned Lands 

 

V. DEVELOPMENT OF DRAFT DELIVERABLES 

 

VI. DETERMINATION OF RESOURCES REQUIRED 

 

VII. RECAP AND NEXT STEPS 

 

VIII. ADJOURNMENT 
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WORKING GROUP MEMBERS 

 

 

Chairman George Hindinger  Hindinger Farm  dh38ct@aol.com 
  Ron Olsen  CT DoAg Ronald.olsen@ct.gov 
  Bruce Sherman  CT DoAg bruce.sherman@ct.gov 
  Lisa Coverdale  USDA-NRCS lisa.coverdale@ct.usda.gov 
  Lisa Bassani  Working Lands Alliance lbassani@farmland.org 
  Kip Kolesinskas  Former NRCS kip.kolesinskas@gmail.com 
  Keith Stechschulte Farm Credit East  keith.stechschulte@farmcrediteast.com 
  Bryan Hurlburt  FSA State Executive Director  bryan.hurlburt@ct.usda.gov 
  Matt Staebner  Blue Slope Farm goats@blueslope.com 
  Lindy Gold  DECD   lindylee.gold@ct.gov 

 

mailto:bryan.hurlburt@ct.usda.gov
mailto:goats@blueslope.com

